Silicone Foley catheter with temperature sensor
 Dual-purpose design can be used before, during, or after surgery
 Color-coded hubs for precise size identification
 Positive-locking connector for secure cable attachment
 Fully compatible with most monitors
 Complete range of sizes: 6 - 18 French
 100% silicone decreases risk of uretheritis or latex allergy
 Sensors and wires are non-ferrous

1Interface cable- HPZF-0301
1Interface cable- SiemensZF-0302
Ordering Information
10MKT_FTDS v01
Urimetrix™: Foley Catheter with Temperature Sensor
Intent of use
The Biometrix Foley catheter is used for drainage of the urinary bladder and
simultaneous monitoring of temperature. have the dual-purpose design and can be
used before, during or after surgery. Our silicone Foley catheters facilitate smooth
insertion, reducing patient discomfort during the catheterization.
Code Description Qty/Box
MN-0106 6Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 25
MN-0108 8Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 25
MN-0110 10Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 25
MN-0112 12Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 25
MN-0114 14Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 20
MN-0116 16Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 20
MN-0118 18Fr Foley Catheter With Temperature Sensor 20
10MKT_FTDS v01
Technical specifications
 100% silicone
 Color-coded hubs for precise size and balloon volume identification